
NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Public Safety Communications Technology 
and Hardware Solutions (Sourcewell Contract 
No. 042021-MOT): 

Procurement Agent Danielle Swearingen 

Date Quotes Expire August 23, 2024 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract
Number of Expiring Contract

Public Safety Communications Technology
and Hardware Solutions (Sourcewell Contract
No. 042021-MOT)

Various Purchase Orders

Amount Spent to Date on Contract 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor  

Motorola Solutions, Inc. 
Lavinia Miller, Salesperson 
Years in Business: 12 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 8 
LSBE Participation: N/A 

Attachments • UD Recommendation
• Cooperative Contract
• Quotes

$193,937.62




